ROLL CALL

INVOCATION - Pastor Brandon Rodriquez

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

CITIZEN COMMENTS

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

53 Easement - 417 Elizabeth Street Rear/ 704 Russell Lane 

(RE# 00006190-000000 / 00006190-000100) - Approving 

an Easement of approximately two hundred and two point 

sixteen (202.16) square feet, at a property located at 417 

Elizabeth Street rear, in order to install two (2) water lines 

from established water meters which encroach on City owned 

right of way adjacent to Russell Lane for a property located 

within the Historic Medium Density Residential (HMDR)

[...]

Easement Agreement

Planning Package

Letter of objection - Mesker

Attachments:

Legislative History 

6/26/25 Development Review 

Committee

Discussed

54 Easement - 534 Duval Street (RE# 00009760-000000) - 

Approving an Easement of approximately two hundred and 

twenty two point seventy (222.70) square feet, at a property 

located at 534 Duval Street, in order to maintain existing 

encroachments for a contributing historic building 

encroaching on City owned right-of-way adjacent to Duval 

Street for a property located within the Historic Residential